Cognome Nome
Monticini Laura

Conte Rocco
Apollonio  Gianfrancesco
Biagioni Rossana

Tosi maria Cecilia
Ferrante  Carlo

Cini Otello
Maurri Riccardo
Cianchi Gianni Paolo
Cianchi Gianni Paolo

matr

6748
6502
4792
6570
6749
6747
6367
6808
15664
5664

2018
1.305,44
1.760,72
1.362,48
743,80
1.764,62
1.262,05
1.305,17
1.200,31
1.307,89

2019
1.472,28
1.889,82
1.336,65

1.884,00
1.442,14
1.442,14
1.440,63
945,30
367,83

12.012,48 12.220,79

risultato 2018-2019



